Calendario de misas celebradas por los Oblatos
para la intenciéon de los miembros

Enero

Febrero

Marzo

Abril

Mayo

Junio

Julio

01-10
11-20
21-25
26-31

01-10
11-20
21-28

01-12

13-25
26-31

01-05
06-15
16-25
26-30

01-10
11-20
21-31

01-05
06-10
11-15

16-20
21-30

01-15
16-31

de la AMMI

2021

Francia
Vietnam
Anglo-Irlandesa
Ucrania

Francia-Benelux
Bélgica-Paises Bajos, Surinam
Provincia de Europa Central

Polonia, Escandinavia,
Turkmenistan

Mediterraneo, Sahara Occidental
Bielorusia

Rumania

Estados Unidos, Baja California
Lacombe

Kenya

Asuncion
Notre Dame du Cap
Haiti, Guyana Francesa

Colombia
Guatemala
Bolivia

Peru

México, Cuba

Cruz del Sur
Brasil



Agosto 01-05
06-15
16-25
26-31

Septiembre 01-10
11-20
21-30

Octubre 01-10
11-20
21-25
26-31

Noviembre 01-05
06-10
11-15
16-20
21-25
26-30

Diciembre 01-06
07-12
13-18
19-24
25-31

Venezuela
Nigeria
Cameran
Senegal

Zambia
Congo, Angola
Namibia

Africa meridional, Zimbabwe
Lesotho

Botswana

Madagascar

Pakistan
India
Bangladesh
Tailandia-Lao
China
Japon-Corea

Colombo
Jaffna
Indonesia
Australia
Filipinas



